MARCO’S
MARKER STRIP PRINTING STYLES
10 62 63 70 71 72 7361
10 75 80 81 82 83 8474
10 90 91 92 93 94 9585
10 11 12 13 20 21 2210
10 30 31 32 33 40 4123
10 43 50 51 52 53 6042

  STYLE
3000 10 XXXP 10
(ORDERING EXAMPLE) MS-3000-10-XXXP-10
•(VF)-VULCANIZED FIBRE
          COMMERCIAL GRADE, COLOR: BLACK
•(XP)-PAPER BASE PHENOLIC,
           COLOR: BLACK
•(XXXP)-PAPER BASE PHENOLIC, PBE-P-L-P-513,
           COLOR: NATURAL BROWN
•(NPG)-NYLON CLOTH PHENOLIC, MIL-P-15047
           COLOR: NATURAL REDDISH BROWN
•(GME)-FIBRE GLASS MELAMINE, MIL-P-15037
           COLOR: NATURAL LIGHT BROWN
•(GEE)-FIBRE GLASS EPOXY, MIL-P-18177
            COLOR: GREEN
MATERIALS AVAILABLE:
MARKER STRIPS WILL BE SHIPPED WITHOUT PRINTING UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
MARKER STRIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN OTHER PRINTING STYLES AS WELL AS CUSTOM PRINTING TO
MEET YOUR SPECIFICATIONS. PRINTING COLORS ARE WHITE ON DARK SURFACES, AND BLACK
ON LIGHT SURFACES. ALL MATERIALS FOR MARKER STRIPS ARE .031 THICK.
TERMINAL
BLOCK SERIES
NUMBER OF
TERMINALS
MATERIAL PRINTING
  STYLE
3000 10 XXXP 10
(ORDERING EXAMPLE) MS-3000-10-XXXP-10
MARKER STRIP PRINTING STYLES
10 62 63 70 71 72 7361
10 75 80 81 82 83 8474
10 90 91 92 93 94 9585
10 11 12 13 20 21 2210
10 30 31 32 33 40 4123
10 43 50 51 52 53 6042
MARKER STRIPS WILL BE SHIPPED WITHOUT PRINTING UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. MARKER
STRIPS ARE AVAILABLE IN OTHER PRINTING STYLES AS WELL AS CUSTOM PRINTING TO MEET YOUR
SPECIFICATIONS. PRINTING COLORS ARE WHITE ON DARK SURFACES, AND BLACK ON LIGHT SUR-
FACES. ALL MATERIALS FOR MARKER STRIPS ARE .031 THICK.
1.687 2.109
2.250 2.687
2.812 3.250
3.375 3.812
3.937 4.375
4.500 4.937
5.062 5.500
5.640 6.062
6.203 6.625
6.750 7.187
7.328 7.750
7.890 8.625
8.453 8.875
9.015 9.437
9.578 10.000
10.140 10.562
10.703 11.140
CHART 1A, B DIMENSIONS
SERIES 900 1000
1200 4000,14A
3300,4200
18,4400
3500,4300
4500 3600 3700 3800 37TB,40TB 38TB,41TB 39TB,42TB
DIMENSION
.375 .625
.562 .812
.750 1.00
.937 1.187
1.125 1.375
1.312 1.562
1.500 1.750
1.687 1.937
1.875 2.125
2.062 2.312
2.250 2.500
2.437 2.687
2.625 2.875
2.812 3.062
3.000 3.250
3.187 3.437
3.375 3.625
3.562 3.812
3.750 4.000
4.125 4.375
-01
-02